
 
R – Required  C - Code, Foundation, or Elective P - Practice or Elective  B – Bar: Tested on Massachusetts and many other bar examinations 
E – Elective  F - Foundation or Elective  U - Upper Level Writing or Elective  
  

 8.. 30. 19 

  Fall 2019 Class Schedule - Day 
 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:30-10:20 Law 564 Commercial Law (Cleary) 
[C] [B] 234 

 Law 564 Commercial Law (Cleary) 
[C] [B] 234 

  

9:00-10:15 Law 560 Administrative Law 
(Clough) [F] [B] 116 

Law 525 Professional Responsibility 
(Drew) [R] [B] 234 

Law 560 Administrative Law 
(Clough) [F] [B] 116 

Law 525 Professional Responsibility 
(Drew) [R] [B] 234 

 

9:30-12:20 Law 620 Trial Practice (Leontire) [P] 
123 

    

10:30-11:45 Law 510-01 Legal Skills I  (Baker)  
[R] 117 
Law 510-02 Legal Skills I (Freeley) 
[R] 116 
Law 520-01 Crim Law (Farber) [R] 
[B] 231 

Law 545-01 Civ Pro I (Dunlap)[R] [B] 
232 
Law 540-02 Contracts I (Ho) [R] [B] 
234 
Law 555-01 Con Law I (Duncan) [R] 
[B] 231 

Law 510-01 Legal Skills I  (Baker)  
[R] 117 
Law 510-02 Legal Skills I (Freeley) 
[R] 116 
Law 520-01 Crim Law (Farber) [R] 
[B] 231 

Law 545-01 Civ Pro I (Dunlap)[R] [B] 
232 
Law 540-02 Contracts I (Ho) [R] [B] 
234 
Law 555-01 Con Law I (Duncan) [R] 
[B] 231 

Law 515-01 Torts I (Reda) [R] [B] 232 
Law 530-02 Property I (Clifford) [R] [B] 
231 
 

12:30-1:20     Law 500 -01 Academic Skills Lab 
 (Clifford, Flanagan, Vaughan-Thomas) 
[R] 234   

1:00-2:50   Law 589 Affordable Housing Law 
Seminar (Sands) [E] 207 

   

1:00-3:50 Law 512-01 Legal Skills III (Spencer) 
[R] LL16 
Law 512-02 Legal Skills III (Schaper) 
[R] LL15 

  Law 512-03 Legal Skills III 
(Francomano) [R] 233 
Law 512-04 Legal Skills III (Frayn) 
[R] LL15 

 

1:30-2:45 Law 510-03 Legal Skills I (Baker) [R] 
117 
Law 510-04 Legal Skills I (Freeley) 
[R] 234 
Law 510-05 Legal Skills I (Rice) [R] 
233 
Law 576-01 Evidence (Farber) [R] 
[B] 232 

Law 540-01 Contracts I (Ho) [R] [B] 
231 
Law 545-02 Civ Pro I (Dunlap) [R] 
[B] 232 
Law 653 Domestic Violence (Drew) 
[E] [U] 116 
Law 645 Bioethics & the Law 
(Duncan) [U] 207 

Law 510-03 Legal Skills I (Baker) [R] 
117 
Law 510-04 Legal Skills I (Freeley) 
[R] 234 
Law 510-05 Legal Skills I (Rice) [R] 
233 
Law 576-01 Evidence (Farber) [R] 
[B] 232 

Law 540-01 Contracts I (Ho) [R] [B] 
231 
Law 545-02 Civ Pro I (Dunlap) [R] 
[B] 232 
Law 653 Domestic Violence (Drew) 
[E] [U]  116 
Law 645 Bioethics & the Law 
(Duncan) [U] 207 

Law 530-01 Property I (Flanagan) [R] 
[B] 234  
Law 515-02 Torts I (Cleary) [R] [B] 232 
 

3:00-3:50     Law 500 -02 Academic Skills Lab 
 (Clifford, Flanagan, Vaughan-
Thomas) [R] 234   

3:00-4:15 Law 515-01 Torts I (Reda) [R] [B] 
232 
Law 530-02 Property I (Clifford) [R] 
[B] 234 
Law 588 Comparative Law (Peltz-
Steele) [U] 207 

Law 610 Intellectual Property 
(Marlan) [U] 207 
 

Law 530-01 Property I (Flanagan) 
[R] [B] 231  
Law 515-02 Torts I (Cleary) [R] [B] 
232 
Law 588 Comparative Law (Peltz-
Steele) [U] 207 

Law 610 Intellectual Property 
(Marlan) [U] 207 
 

 

3:00-5:50  Law 606 Immigration Law Clinic 
(Scharf) [P] 116 

   

4:00-5:50 
 

Law 613 Federal Income Tax 
(Hogan) [C] 233 
 

Law 703 Criminal Prosecution Clinic 
(McCauley) [P] LL15 
Law 601 Mashpee Clinic (Yox) [P] 
LL16 

Law 613 Federal Income Tax 
(Hogan) [C] 233 

  

4:30-5:45  Law 639 Field Placement (Davis) [P] 
117 

   

5:00-5:50    Law 696 Law Review Note Writing 
(Ho) [E] 207 

 



 
R – Required  C - Code, Foundation, or Elective P - Practice or Elective  B – Bar: Tested on Massachusetts and many other bar examinations 
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 8.. 30. 19 

 
Fall 2019 Class Schedule - Night 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday  Saturday 
6:00-7:50 Law 580 Trusts & Estates 

(Rudko) [F] [B] 116 
 

Law 615 Secured 
Transactions (Hillinger) [C] 
[B] 234 
 

Law 580 Trusts & Estates 
(Rudko) [F] [B] 116 
Law 640 Community 
Development Clinic 
(Marlan) [P] 207 

Law 605 Secured 
Transactions (Hillinger) [C] 
[B] 234 
Law 691 Law Practice 
Management (Francomano) 
[E] 233 

9:00-11:50 Law 512-05 Legal Skills III-
05 (Manganiello) [R] 116 

6:30-7:45 Law 530-03 Property I 
(Clifford) [R] [B] 117 
 

Law 545-03 Civ Pro I 
(McCuskey) [B] 231 
Law 576-02 Evidence 
(Connelly) [R] [B] 116 
 

Law 510-06 Legal Skills I 
(Rice) [R] 233 
 

Law 545-03 Civ Pro I 
(McCuskey) [B] 231 
Law 576 -02 Evidence 
(Connelly) [R] [B] 116 
 

9:00-10:15 Law 510-06 Legal Skills I 
(Rice) [R] 233 
Law 520-02 Criminal Law 
(Connelly) [R] [B] 231 

6:30-9:20 Law 694 Bar Preparation 
(Albin) [R] [B] 233 
Law 629 Appellate 
Advocacy (McConaghy) [P] 
123 
 

 Law 658 Family Law 
(DeRossi) [F] [B] 234 

 10:30-11:45 Law 530-03 Property I 
(Clifford) [R] [B] 117 
Law 540-03 Contracts I 
(Hillinger) [R] [B] 231 

8:00-9:15 Law 515-03 Torts I (Peltz-
Steele) [R] [B] 232 
Law 585 Business 
Organizations (Freeley) [F] 
[B] 231 

Law 555-02 Con Law I 
(Rudko) [R] [B] 116 
Law 540-03 Contracts I 
(Hillinger) [R] [B] 231 
Law 644 Animal Rights 
Law (Fennessy) [E] 234 

Law 515-03 Torts I (Peltz-
Steele) [R] [B] 232  
Law 585 Business 
Organizations (Freeley) [F] 
[B] 231 
 

Law 555-02 Con Law I 
(Rudko) [R] [B] 116 
Law 520-02 Criminal Law 
(Connelly) [R] [B] 231 
Law 644 Animal Rights Law 
(Fennessy) [E] 234 

12:00-12:50 Law 500 -03 Academic Skills 
Lab 
 (Clifford, Flanagan, 
Vaughan-Thomas) [R] 234   

     12:30-2:20 Law 697 Law Review I 
(Duncan) [E] 231 

     1:00-1:50 Law 501 Law Adv. Acad. 
Skills Seminar (Vaughan-
Thomas) [E] 117 
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